Features
•  With unique design Multi loose tube technology provide the fibers with enough
space and bending endurance, which ensure good optical property of the fibers
in the cable
•  Accurate process control ensures good mechanical and temperature
performance
•  High quality raw material guarantees the long service life of cable
•  Optical fibers are housed in loose tubes that are made of high-modulus plastic

Delivery Length
Standard delivery length is 2km/drums other lengths available on request.
Ordering Information
P/N  Descriptions
GFS2CALTHTALS006  Genius Fiber Optic cable 6 core Single Mode Multitube High Tensile Armoued LSZH
GFS2CALTHTALS012  Genius Fiber Optic cable 12 core Single Mode Multitube High Tensile Armoued LSZH
GFS2CALTHTALS024  Genius Fiber Optic cable 24 core Single Mode Multitube High Tensile Armoued LSZH
GFS2CALTHTALS048  Genius Fiber Optic cable 48  core Single Mode Multitube High Tensile Armoued LSZH
GFS2CALTHTALS096
Genius Fiber Optic cable 96 core Single Mode Multitube High Tensile Armoued LSZH
GFM3CALTHTALS006
Genius Fiber Optic cable 6 core OM3 Multitube High Tensile Armoued LSZH